Financieel verslag 2023

WERKELIJK BEGROTING
LASTEN 2023 = 2023
AKTIVITEITEN
Proosdiikroniek (14.174) (14.250)
(1.811) (1.050)
Archeologie (3) (250)
Genealogie - (250)
Monumenten (200)
Heemkunde - -
Lezingen (100) (600)
Excursie (375) (500)
VRIJWILLIGERS
Vrijwilligersdag (1.000)
Onkosten (357) (100)
VERENIGINGSZAKEN
QOudheidkamer (10.812) (9.850)
Bestuurskosten (3.302) (3.300)
Secretariaat (400)
Diverse baten en lasten (575) -
TOTALE LASTEN (31.510) (31.750)

WERKELIJK WER
o BATEN

INKOMSTEN

(13.604)

(2.783)

(39)

(81)

Rente

- TOTALE INKOMSTEN
(103)

(3.693) RESULTAAT

{100)

(8.750)
(2.644)
(705)

(32.498)

Balans 31 december 2023

Kas 100
Bankrekening 2.949
Spaarrekening 64.500
Debiteuren 385
Te ontvangen 687

68.620

Vermogen 1/1
Positief 2023
Vermogen 31/12

Crediteuren
Vooruitbetaald

KELIJK BEGROTING WERKELIJK
2023 2023 2022
29.155 26.650 26.297
5.691 5.000 5.050
433 100 326
686 i i
35.965 31.750 31.680
4,455 (798)
€
\ 4
63.578
4.455
68.033
553
35
68.620



